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DATE: February 15, 2007
TO: Blanca S. Bayd, Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Director
FROM: Kiwanis L. Curry, Regulatory Analyst I, Division of Competitive Markets & “/\LQ,
Enforcement
RE: Docket No. 070050-TI

Please change the docket title for Docket No. 070050-TT to the following:

Compliance investigation of NETECOM, Inc. for its apparent violation of Rule 25-24.470,
F.A.C., Registration Required.
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